[ Pos | Cognome Nome | sex | Pett. | cat | Anno Societa | Tempo [ min/km |
1 BCHIR MOHAMED M 1 AM 1975 LBM SPORT 0.24.54 3.00
2 TAYEB FILALI M 9 AM 1978 A.S.D.CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 0.25.09 3.02
3 ADAMO FABRIZIO M 4 MM35 1969 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.25.55 3.07
4  ELMAKHROUT CHERKAOQOUI M 3 AM 1980 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.26.10 3.09
5 CARELLA GIUSEPPE M 212 ASM 1971  ATL.GONNESE 0.26.36 3.12
6 CAPUTO COSIMO M 231 ASM 1971 FASCHION SPORTING TEAM ROMA 0.27.31 3.19
7 D'ANTONE GIUSEPPE M 13 MM45 1958 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0.27.41 3.20
8 BRUNO FRANCO M 12 MM35 1966 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0.27.46 3.21
9 FARAONI CLAUDIO M 33 MM45 1959 U.S.ROMA 83 0.28.10 3.24
10 IAPAOLO MICHELE M 222 ASM 1976  FASCHION SPORTING TEAM ROMA 0.28.19 3.25
11 ZINNI FERNANDO M 10 MM40 1962 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0.28.24 3.25
12 BACCANI GIULIANO M 5 MM35 1968 AREA ATLETICA 0.28.28 3.26
13 POMPI FABIO M 121 MM35 1966 LBM SPORT 0.28.39 3.27
14 DI RIENZO GIANNI M 50 AM 1971 G.S.CAT SPORT 0.28.50 3.28
15 BELLI FRANCESCO M 240 ASM 1971  COOLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.29.05 3.30
16 CONTESSI RAMIRO M 14 MM40 1962 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0.29.06 3.30
17 VAIRA GIUSEPPE M 11 MM40 1961 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0.29.18 3.32
18 FELLI PAOLO M 18 MM45 1959 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0.29.30 3.33
19  WOJCIESZEK EWA F 7 MF35 1969 FASHION SPORTING TEAM 0.29.50 3.36

20 ALAME' FOUAD M 86 MM35 1967 WORLD MARATHON CLUB 0.29.51 3.36
21 DE ANGELIS ADRIANO M 8 MM40 1963 ATL.OLD DEVILS 0.30.04 3.37
22  VITTORI SIMONA F 26 AF 1972 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0.30.08 3.38
23 RICCITELLI FABIO M 36 MM45 1960 U.S.ROMA 83 0.30.15 3.39
24 0OZIMO GIUSEPPE M 140 MM45 1957 LBM SPORT 0.30.18 3.39
25 MASSIMI MARCO M 181 MM50 1954 PODISTICA OSTIA 0.30.31 3.41
26 MARCHESINI MASSIMO M 210 AM 1971 CRALILP.ZS. 0.30.33 3.41
27 MASI PINO M 38 MM40 1964 ATLETICA LA SBARRA 0.30.35 3.41
28 GUGLINI GIUSEPPE M 34 MM45 1959 U.S.ROMA 83 0.30.47 3.43
29 GERMANI ROSARIO M 15 MM35 1966 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0.30.51 3.43
30 ARDIZZI MARIO M 39 MM45 1960 ATLETICA LA SBARRA 0.30.54 3.43
31 MASI SALVATORE M 203 MM40 1963 G.S.CAT SPORT 0.31.01 3.44
32 BUTTINELLI ENRICA F 57 MF35 1969 VIOLETTA CLUB 0.31.06 3.45
33 PENTANGELO MARIO M 185 MM55 1949 RUNNERS CIAMPINO 0.31.10 3.45
34 MEARINI MASSIMO M 241 MM55 1949  GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 0.31.14 3.46
35 RIVIEZZO PIETRO M 21 MM45 1959 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0.31.15 3.46
36 GIACOMETTI MARCO M 56 MM35 1969 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.31.20 3.47
37 BOGGIATTO ROBERTA F 179 MF35 1967 A.S.VILLA GUGLIEMI FIUMICINO 0.31.21 3.47
38 DIPALMA PATRIK M 229 AM 1981  ATL.POMEZIA NOTA BENE 0.31.22 3.47
39 SABBATINI FABIO M 40 MM40 1961 ATLETICA LA SBARRA 0.31.24 3.47
40 PERELLI MASSIMO M 159 MM40 1964 G.S.K42 GAN 0.31.28 3.47
41  COLACINO GIAN CLAUDIO M 138 MM40 1965 H2S MARATHON 0.31.42 3.49
42 BORTOLONI NATALE M 84 MM55 1948 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.31.45 3.50
43  MANGANARO ANGELO M 61 MM40 1961 CRAL ENEA 0.31.48 3.50
44 NEBOLOSO MARCO M 72 MM40 1965 FARNESE PESCARA 0.31.55 3.51
45 CAMPAGNA FABRIZIO M 87 MM35 1969 WORLD MARATHON CLUB 0.31.58 3.51
46 LA VALLE ANDREA M 6 MM40 1965 AREA ATLETICA 0.31.59 3.51
47 PELLIS STEFANIA M 236 ASF 1978 FASCHION SPORTING TEAM ROMA 0.31.59 3.51
48 OSTINI ROBERTA F 207 AF 1974  FASHION SPORTING TEAM 0.32.00 3.51
49 MUSCOLO GERARDO M 44 MM35 1969 A.S.ROMA ROAD R.CLUB 0.32.02 3.52
50 DIGIAMMARTINO SAMUELE M 200 MM40 1962 G.S.CAT SPORT 0.32.11 3.53
51 LOPOLITO ANTONIO M 93 MM50 1954 WORLD MARATHON CLUB 0.32.16 3.53
52 DE ANGELIS FABIO M 155 MM45 1959 G.S.K42 GAN 0.32.23 3.54
53 PAONE GIANNI M 204 MM50 1951  G.S.CAT SPORT 0.32.31 3.55
54 SALATINO GIUSEPPE M 206 MM55 1949  G.S.CAT SPORT 0.32.45 3.57
55 PETRUCCI MASSIMO M 66 MM45 1959 C.R.A.L.POLIGRAFICO DELLO STAT 0.32.51 3.57
56 DONATUCCI ALFREDO M 63 MM35 1967 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.32.59 3.58
57 DE MEIS EMANUELE M 230 AM 1979 ATL.POMEZIA NOTA BENE 0.33.12 4.00
58 TUCCI MAURO M 186 MM55 1946 RUNNERS CIAMPINO 0.33.13 4.00
59 INVERSO GUIDO ANTONIO M 215 MM45 1959 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE 0.33.15 4.00
60 MASSI LUIGI M 180 MM60 1944  AMATORI CASTELFUSANO 0.33.21 4.01
61 MASCIONI ENRICO M 133 MM45 1959 LBM SPORT 0.33.21 4.01
62 CIMINI GIULIO M 126 MM40 1965 LBM SPORT 0.33.24 4.01
63 FERRARI GIOVANNI M 45 MM50 1951  GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 0.33.28 4.02
64 GOMES BRITO ANTONIA F 48 AF 1974 CRALIP.ZS. 0.33.29 4.02
65 NACCI ROBERTO M 55 MM40 1961  GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 0.33.30 4.02
66 MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE M 113 MM45 1956  ATLETICA VITA 0.33.33 4.03
67 DI VIRGILIO PASQUALINO M 221 MM50 1954  G.S.PIZZERIA PODISTA 0.33.43 4.04
68 PELLICCIOTTA DOMENICO M 29 MM60 1942 GS CERVETERI RUNNERS 0.33.46 4.04
69 CRIALESI MORENO M 146 MM50 1952 G.S.K 42 GAN 0.33.48 4.04
70 BALZANO GIANFRANCO M 125 MM45 1959 LBM SPORT 0.33.48 4.04
71 MATTEI CLAUDIO M 37 MM40 1961 U.S.ROMA 83 0.34.04 4.06
72 CETORELLI DORIANA F 243 MF40 1962 PODISTICA CECCHIANA 0.34.06 4.07
73  MARABELLI CARLO M 94 MM45 1959 WORLD MARATHON CLUB 0.34.06 4.07
74 MANCINI ENZO M 35 MM50 1955 U.S.ROMA 83 0.34.09 4.07
75 CALVINO GIANLUCA M 246 ASM 1984 A.S.ROMA ROAD R.CLUB 0.34.14 4.07
76  ROTUNNO PAOLA F 182 AF 1971 AMATORI CASTELFUSANO 0.34.15 4.08
77 PINTUS GIOVANNI M 143 MM60 1944 G.S.K 42 GAN 0.34.16 4.08
78 DE AMICIS MAURIZIO M 248 MM50 1953 PODISTICA PRENESTE 0.34.21 4.08
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CASAREALE
SCARSELLA
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MORETTI
PISANO'
QUATTROTTO
MOMMO
GACCETTA
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AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.S.D.CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
U.S.ROMA 83

G.S.CAT SPORT

G.S.K 42 GAN

PUCCI SPORT

WORLD MARATHON CLUB
MEDITERRANEA

LBM SPORT

G.S.CAT SPORT

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
RUNNERS CIAMPINO
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
G.S.CAT SPORT

WORLD MARATHON CLUB
G.S.K 42 GAN

G.S.K 42 GAN

RUNNERS CIAMPINO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ATLETICO UISP MONTEROTONDO
G.S.CAT SPORT

G.S.CAT SPORT

LIBERO

ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

G.S.CAT SPORT

G.S.K 42 GAN

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AICS LITORALE DI ROMA MARATHON
G.S.K 42 GAN

G.S.K 42 GAN

G.S.K 42 GAN

LIBERO

G.S. MEO PATACCA

LBM SPORT

G.S.K 42 GAN

WORLD MARATHON CLUB
G.S.K 42 GAN

WORLD MARATHON CLUB
LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

G.S.K 42 GAN

RUNNERS CIAMPINO

H2S MARATHON

SS.LAZIO

G.S.MEO PATACCA

GS CERVETERI RUNNERS
G.S.K 42 GAN

G.S.K 42 GAN

G.S.CAT SPORT

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
WORLD MARATHON CLUB
G.S. MEO PATACCA
G.S.CAT SPORT

G.S. MEO PATACCA
ATL.L.A.G.O.S.DEI MARSI
LBM SPORT

G.S.BANCARI ROMANI
G.S.CAT SPORT

ATLETICA VITA

LEPROTTI VILLA ADA

AICS LITORALE DI ROMA MARATHON
AMATORI ROMANI
FASHION SPORTING TEAM
ATLETICA VITA

G.S. MEO PATACCA
ATLETICA DEL PARCO
TUSCULUM

G.S.K 42 GAN

G.S.K 42 GAN

G.S.K 42 GAN

MARATONA DI ROMA

G.S. MEO PATACCA

G.S. MEO PATACCA
G.S.CAT SPORT

AMICI DEL PARCO

G.S.K 42 GAN

G.S.CAT SPORT

0.34.27
0.34.34
0.34.35
0.34.39
0.34.41
0.34.43
0.35.00
0.35.03
0.35.11
0.35.14
0.35.16
0.35.19
0.35.23
0.35.24
0.35.26
0.35.28
0.35.29
0.35.35
0.35.36
0.35.43
0.35.52
0.35.59
0.36.03
0.36.08
0.36.21
0.36.27
0.36.35
0.36.41
0.36.43
0.36.50
0.36.53
0.36.53
0.36.56
0.36.58
0.36.59
0.37.03
0.37.05
0.37.18
0.37.27
0.37.46
0.38.01
0.38.09
0.38.10
0.38.24
0.38.27
0.38.32
0.39.10
0.39.10
0.39.18
0.39.26
0.39.30
0.39.43
0.39.52
0.39.56
0.40.11
0.40.20
0.40.30
0.40.31
0.40.33
0.40.33
0.40.34
0.40.36
0.40.51
0.40.54
0.40.56
0.40.57
0.41.02
0.41.03
0.41.15
0.41.29
0.41.29
0.41.34
0.41.46
0.41.58
0.41.59
0.42.15
0.42.16
0.42.18
0.42.20

4.09
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.11
4.11
4.13
4.13
4.14
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.16
4.16
4.16
4.16
4.17
4.17
4.17
4.18
4.19
4.20
4.21
4.21
4.23
4.23
4.24
4.25
4.25
4.26
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.28
4.28
4.30
4.31
4.33
4.35
4.36
4.36
4.38
4.38
4.39
4.43
4.43
4.44
4.45
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.49
4.50
4.52
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.55
4.56
4.56
4.56
4.57
4.57
4.58
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.02
5.03
5.03
5.05
5.06
5.06
5.06



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

NANIA

LA RUFFA
SIBIO

PARIS
MARSELLA
BELLILLO

DE GREGORI
DE MARTIS
BALDI
MARIOTTI
MAZZUCA

DI PRINCIPE
COossu
MASCHERUCCI
SPEROTTO
MARCONI
DOMINICI
CELLINI
PALAZZO
NAVE
BRUNETTI
PATRIZIO
INNAMORATI
AURILIA
BRUSCHI
CARLI
DANZA
REINA
GuIbuccl
RESSMAN
MARIANELLI
COLONO
CIVITELLI
SAMBOCO
GAGGIOLI
BORGOGNONI
PONTESILLI
CANEPONE
LATINI

DE MARCHIS
AMICI
RICCIO
CETTA
GERMONDARI
FIOCCHI
SIRIGNANO
GRANOCCHIA
D'UGO
DESSI

GIANFRANCO
MARINA
CARMINE
PAOLO
MARIO
GIANMARCO
FABRIZIO
MADDALENA
CARLO
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
MAURO
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
ORNELLA
FABIO

DORIS SIMONETT

ROBERTO
MARIA
GIANBATTISTA
RINALDO
GIUSEPPE
PAOLA
RAUL
FILIPPO
MAURIZIO
ANDREA
DANTE
ROBERTO
MARIA SOFIA
EMILIANO
NICOLA
MIRELLA
ANTONIETTA
PIERO
SABRINA
CESIRA
AURORA
PAOLO
LUIGI
ROBERTO
BRUNO
LARA
SIMONA
FEDERICO
ARNALDO
BRUNELLA
MICHELE
ROMANO
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MM50
MF50
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MM70
MM50
MM40
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ATLETICA DEL PARCO
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S.K 42 GAN

ATLETICA ALIB

LBM SPORT

A.S.ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ATLETICA VITA

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

ATLETICA DEL PARCO
PODISTICA OSTIA

G.S.K 42 GAN
POL.LIB.LANUVIO
ATLETICA VITA
A.S.D.CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
H2S MARATHON

H2S MARATHON

G.S.K 42 GAN

G.S.CAT SPORT
ATLETICA VITA

G.S.K 42 GAN

A.S.ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

G.S.K 42 GAN

LBM SPORT

G.S.K 42 GAN

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

LIBERA ATLETICA

G.S.K 42 GAN

AICS LITORALE DI ROMA MARATHON
G.S.K 42 GAN

G.S.K 42 GAN

A.S.ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
G.S.BANCARI ROMANI
G.S.K 42 GAN

A.S.ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
LBM SPORT

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S.K 42 GAN

ATL.DEL PARCO
ATLETICA VITA

G.S.CAT SPORT
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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0.55.21
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0.56.28
0.57.16
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